

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1026/2019

The Principal Secretary, Department Of Skill Entrepreneurship And
Employment

----Appellant

Versus

Bhuvnesh Gautam Son Of Shri Jwala Prasad Sharma

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 822/2019
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 848/2019
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 914/2019

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raunak Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Vishnu Dutt, AAAG Mr. Akhil Simlote Mr. Adhiraj Singh Shekhawat for Mr. Mahendra Singh

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

09/03/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the
matters on 20.04.2026.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

12-15--Sudheer/-